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z Teams
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Scr Prize

Team Name Number Div ID Lane Ave Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total Place Amount
1 Brittany Spares 12 DIV02 T002 13 671 794 794 707 690 2191 2191 1
2 Retired Managers On Pr 4 DIV02 T001 4 682 805 664 698 805 2167 2167 2
3 Dangerous Dames 2 DIV02 T001 3 654 698 621 650 698 1969 1969 3
4 Gals with Balls 8 DIV02 T003 1 658 700 700 555 692 1947 1947 4
5 Whoop Whoop 9 DIV02 T003 11 619 627 587 577 627 1791 1791 5
6 Wendy's Misfits 11 DIV02 T002 14 593 624 624 561 604 1789 1789 6
7 Command Roofing 5 DIV02 T001 2 581 613 602 567 613 1782 1782 7
8 Unbowlievable 14 DIV02 T002 15 633 641 512 582 641 1735 1735 8
9 We B Bowlin 13 DIV02 T001 8 549 606 552 606 556 1714 1714 9

10 Firebird Gals 1 DIV02 T001 1 636 580 534 566 580 1680 1680 10
11 Plaza Girls 10 DIV02 T004 3 525 571 571 568 537 1676 1676 11
12 Crazy Bowling Ladies 3 DIV02 T002 11 554 571 571 503 516 1590 1590 12
13 Lov'N Bowlin 7 DIV02 T003 12 591 532 496 518 532 1546 1546 13
14 Ding-A-Ling 6 DIV02 T002 12 554 550 550 510 428 1488 1488 14
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Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Team Name Number Div ID Lane Ave Game Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Brittany Spares 12 DIV02 T002 13 671 794 1016 794 707 690 2191 666 2857 2857 1 376.00
2 Retired Managers On Pr 4 DIV02 T001 4 682 805 1017 664 698 805 2167 636 2803 2803 2 156.00
3 Plaza Girls 10 DIV02 T004 3 525 571 924 571 568 537 1676 1059 2735 2735 3
4 We B Bowlin 13 DIV02 T001 8 549 606 938 552 606 556 1714 996 2710 2710 4
5 Command Roofing 5 DIV02 T001 2 581 613 917 602 567 613 1782 912 2694 2694 5
6 Dangerous Dames 2 DIV02 T001 3 654 698 935 621 650 698 1969 711 2680 2680 6
7 Wendy's Misfits 11 DIV02 T002 14 593 624 917 624 561 604 1789 879 2668 2668 7
8 Gals with Balls 8 DIV02 T003 1 658 700 934 700 555 692 1947 702 2649 2649 8
9 Whoop Whoop 9 DIV02 T003 11 619 627 897 587 577 627 1791 810 2601 2601 9

10 Crazy Bowling Ladies 3 DIV02 T002 11 554 571 899 571 503 516 1590 984 2574 2574 10
11 Unbowlievable 14 DIV02 T002 15 633 641 897 512 582 641 1735 768 2503 2503 11
12 Ding-A-Ling 6 DIV02 T002 12 554 550 877 550 510 428 1488 981 2469 2469 12
13 Firebird Gals 1 DIV02 T001 1 636 580 834 534 566 580 1680 762 2442 2442 13
14 Lov'N Bowlin 7 DIV02 T003 12 591 532 826 496 518 532 1546 882 2428 2428 14
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